BSLI Fund Features

| Birla Sun Life
Insurance

Individual Funds

Name of Fund

Defined Asset Allocation

Date of

inception =5y

Min Max

Fund
Debt Management
Charges

Risk Profile
Min Max

Maximiser
Magnifier
Super 20

Value & Momentum

Multiplier

Pure Equity

Equity funds

Large cap funds

12-Jun-07 80% 100%
12-Aug-04 50% 90%
06-Jul-09 80% 100%

Dividend yield funds

9-Mar-12 80% 100%

Mid cap funds
30-Oct-07 80% 100%

Pure investing funds

09-Mar-12 80% 100%

0% 20% 1.35% High
10% 50% 1.35% High
0% 20% 1.35% High
0% 20% 1.35% High
0% 20% 1.35% High
0% 20% 1.35% High

Creator
Enhancer
Balancer
Builder
Protector

Balanced funds

23-Feb-04 30% 50%
22-Mar-01 20% 35%
18-Jul-05 10% 25%
22-Mar-01 10% 20%
22-Mar-01 0% 10%

50% 70% 1.25% Medium
65% 80% 1.25% Medium
75% 90% 1.25% Medium
80% 90% 1.00% Medium
90% 100% 1.00% Medium

Income Advantage
Assure
Liquid Plus

Fund Name
Maximiser
Magnifier

Super 20

Value & Momentum
Multiplier

Pure Equity
Creator

Enhancer
Balancer

Builder

Protector

Income Advantage

Assure
Liquid Plus

Fixed income funds

22-Aug-08 0% 0%

12-Sep-05 0% 0%

09-Mar-12 0% 0%
SEIN

ULIF01101/06/07BSLIINMAXI109
ULIF00826/06/04BSLIIMAGNI109
ULIF01723/06/09BSLSUPER20109
ULIF02907/10/11BSLIVALUEM109
ULIF01217/10/07BSLINMULTI109
ULIF02707/10/11BSLIPUREEQ109
ULIF00704/02/04BSLCREATOR109
ULIF00213/03/01BSLENHANCE109
ULIF00931/05/05BSLBALANCE109
ULIF00113/03/01BSLBUILDER109
ULIF00313/03/01BSLPROTECT 109
ULIF01507/08/08BSLIINCADV109
ULIF01008/07/05BSLIASSURE 109
ULIF02807/10/11BSLLIQPLUS109

100% 100% 1.00% Low

100% 100% 1.00% Low

100% 100% 1.00% Low
Benchmark

BSE 100 & Cirisil Liquid Fund Index

BSE 100 & Crisil Liquid Fund Index

Sensex & Crisil Liquid Fund Index

BSE 100

CNX Midcap & Crisil Liquid Fund Index

BSE 100 & Crisil Composite Bond Index & Crisil Liquid Fund Index
BSE 100 & Crisil Composite Bond Index & Cirisil Liquid Fund Index
BSE 100 & Crisil Composite Bond Index & Cirisil Liquid Fund Index
BSE 100 & Crisil Composite Bond Index & Crisil Liquid Fund Index
BSE 100 & Crisil Composite Bond Index & Crisil Liquid Fund Index
Crisil Composite Bond index & Crisil Liquid Fund Index

CRISIL Short Term Bond Index

Crisil Liquid Index




Fund Performance as on 30th November 2015

&

| Birla Sun Life
Insurance

Individual Funds

Returns Period Maximiser BM Magnifier BM Super 20 BM Value & Momentum BM
Absolute Return 1 Year -4.38% -6.44% -1.61% -5.16% -4.37% -8.58% -1.42% -6.44%
3 Years 11.52% 9.25% 12.24% 9.13% 12.27% 8.86% 13.22% 9.24%
CAGR 5 Years 5.76% 5.07% 6.77% 5.40% 7.99% 4.85% - -
Since Inception 8.90% 6.73% 13.28% 6.16% 11.78% 8.48% 14.23% 10.75%
Returns Period Multiplier BM Pure equity Creator BM Enhancer BM Balancer BM
Absolute Return 1 Year 9.36% 5.62% 5.50% 2.64% 0.64% 4.49% 3.41% | 6.25% 4.10%
3 Years 21.61% 15.14% 20.16% 11.05% 8.71% 9.35% 8.31% 10.28% 8.20%
CAGR 5 Years 11.46% 6.86% - 7.93% 6.62% 7.66% 7.05% 8.75% 7.14%
Since Inception 10.63% 6.09% 20.28% 12.44% 9.69% 11.44% 8.13% 10.16% 7.11%
Returns Period Builder BM Protector BM  Income Advantage BM Assure BM Liquid Plus  BM
Absolute Return 1 Year 7.32% 5.09% 7.38% | 6.47% 8.75% 7.91% 8.27% | 7.68% 7.83% | 7.13%
3 Years 10.40% 8.39% 9.10% 8.14% 8.71% 7.89% 8.83% 8.03% 8.23% 7.72%
CAGR 5 Years 8.84% 7.52% 8.29% 7.67% 8.82% 7.82% 8.95% 7.98% - -
Since Inception 10.38% 7.27% 8.54% 6.40% 10.62% 7.67% 9.22% 7.50% 8.01% 7.75%

Guaranteed Nav Funds

Returns Period Platinum Plus Platinum Plus Il Platinum Plus IlI Platinum Plus IV Platinum Premier
Absolute Return 1 Year 2.13% 0.86% -0.37% -0.99% -1.51%
3Years 11.24% 11.47% 11.50% 11.48% 11.90%
CAGR 5 Years 6.09% 6.33% 6.61% 6.43% 6.74%
Since Inception 6.86% 12.80% 9.70% 8.23% 8.82%
Returns Period Platinum Advantage Foresight - Single Pay  Foresight - 5 Pay Titanium | Titanium Il Titanium Il
Absolute Return 1 Year -2.63% -4.17% -0.29% 0.19% -0.45% -0.78%
3 Years 12.71% 11.69% 9.67% 12.12% 11.84% 10.62%
CAGR 5 Years 8.38% - - 7.65% 7.53% 7.16%
Since Inception 7.26% 9.00% 7.25% 8.80% 8.65% 6.74%

Returns Period Pension - Nourish BM Pension - Growth BM Pension - Enrich BM
Absolute Return 1 Year 7.66% 6.47% 6.46% 5.09% 5.59% 2.72%
3 Years 9.07% 8.14% 10.02% 8.39% 10.57% 8.42%
CAGR 5 Years 8.19% 7.67% 8.49% 7.52% 8.27% 6.95%
Since Inception 8.37% 6.40% 10.29% 7.27% 11.75% 8.36%
Eund Name SEIN Eund Name SEIN
Assure Platinum Plus | ULIF01325/02/08BSLIIPLAT1109
ULIFO1008/07/05BSLIASSURE109 Platinum Plus I1 ULIF01425/02/08BSLIIPLAT2109
Income Advantage ULIF01507/08/08BSLIINCADV109 .
Protector ULIF00313/03/01BSLPROTECT109 Platinum Plus Il ULIF01628/04/09BSLIIPLAT3109
Builder ULIF00113/03/01BSLBUILDER109 Platinum Plus IV ULIF01816/09/09BSLIIPLAT4109
Balancer ULIF00931/05/05BSLBALANCE109 pratinum Premier ULIF02203/02/10BSLPLATPR1109
Enhancer ULIF00213/03/01BSLENHANCE109 Platinum Advantage ULIF02408/09/10BSLPLATADV109
Creator ULIF00704/02/04BSLOREATOR109 Foresight - Single Pay ULIF02610/02/11BSLFSITSP1109
o Foresight - 5 Pay ULIF02510/02/11BSLFSIT5P1109
Magnifier ULIF00826/06/04BSLIIMAGNI109 B
e Titanium | ULIF01911/12/09BSLITITAN1109
Maximiser ULIF01101/06/07BSLIINMAXI109 Lo
Titanium 1 ULIF02011/12/09BSLITITAN2109
Super 20 ULIF01723/06/09BSLSUPER20109 an
- Titanium Il ULIF02111/12/09BSLITITAN3109
Multiplier ULIF01217/10/07BSLINMULTI109 . .
. Pension Nourish ULIF00604/03/03BSLNOURISH109
Pure Equity ULIF02707/10/11BSLIPUREEQ109 e y oLIGRO
Liquid Plus ULIF02807/10/11BSLLIQPLUS109 ension Growt ULIF00504/03/03BSLIGROWTH109

Value & Momentum

ULIF02907/10/11BSLIVALUEM109 Pension Enrich

ULIF00404/03/03BSLIENRICH109




Top Holdings as on 30th November 2015 Bir,ﬁ:?ufe

Insurance
Assure Fund Creator Fund Value & Momentum Fund
AUM: X 165.29 Cr AUM: X 424.02 Cr AUM: X 68.24 Cr
o Equiy Equiy
9.81% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 5.86% HDFC Bank Ltd. 3.32% Infosys Ltd. 5.92%
9.16% HDB Financial Services Ltd 2016 4.80% Infosys Ltd. 3.28% Coal India Ltd 4.19%
8.6% Bharat Algminium Company Limited 2016 3.59% Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2.87% Bajaj Corp Ltd. 417%
8.95% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 3.07% ITC Ltd. 2.82% Tata Chemicals Ltd 4.04%
8.5% NHPC Ltd. 2019 3.05% Reliance Industries Ltd. 2.66% X R N ’ ao
8.97% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2016 3.05% ICICI Bank Ltd. 2.50% Engineers India Ltd. 3.80%
8.4% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2020 3.05% State Bank Of India 2.16% ACC Ltd. 3.48%
8.99% Tata Capital Financial Services Limited 2017 3.04% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.11% Credit Analysis And Research Ltd 3.43%
8.58% HDFC.Ltd.2018 3.03% Tata Motors Ltd. 1.56% Hexaware Technologies Ltd. 3.12%
8.4% Larsen & Toubro Ltd. 2020 3.03% Axis Bank Ltd. 1.44% Oracle Financial Services Software Ltd. 3.07%
Income Advantage Fund I T e Comens L
9.4% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2021 4.45% Platinum Plus | Fund
AUM: X 538.00 Cr 11% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 1.39%
8.85% Axis Bank Ltd. 2024 1.22% AUM: X 280.60 Cr

8.45% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 1.20%

g-iZ/%LaRr“S’:rL 'i'iztl:'bﬁrcoatl_'?; gg’z%”- Ltd. 2020 g-gg:;“ 8.72% Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. 2022 1.20% . Equity ”
s o 097 8.5% NHPC Ltd. 2023 1.20% HDFC Bank Ltd. 3.28%
5.3% Rural Flectrfication Corpn. Lid. 2028 e Saor 8.9% Steel Authority Of India Ltd. 2019 1.06% Infosys Ltd. 3.17%
-4% Nuclear Power Corpn. Of India Ltd. 17 9.39% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2024 0.88% Reliance Industries Ltd. 2.97%
8.4% Nuclear Power Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2027 1.90% o o
o } K 8.95% HDFC Bank Ltd. 2022 0.72% Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2.67%
8.4% Nuclear Power Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2026 1.90% 8.8% ICICIH Fi Co. Ltd. 2017 0.71%
8.72% Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. 2022 1.89% 7 ome Tinanee &, ¢ s ITC Ltd. 227%
8.39% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2025 1.87% Magnifier Fund ICICI Bank Ltd. 2.05%
8.27% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2025 1.86% State Bank Of India 1.62%
8.2% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2025 1.85% AUM: X 1078.67 Cr Tata Motors Ltd. 1.54%
i L And Toubro Ltd. 1.43%
Protector Fund Equity arsen And foubro »
HDFC Bank Ltd. 7.06% Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. 1.27%
AUM: X 413.00 Cr Infosys Ltd. 6.83%
2% Tata Steel Ltd. 2022 2.79% E;Sslisgrg(el\_/:(-)pment Finance Corpn. Ltd :?SZ“ 9.05% Sundaram Finance Ltd. 2018 5.39%
lata St ; : ! . Ltd. 19% ! )
8.9% Steel Authority Of India Ltd. 2019 1.94% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 3.61% 8% L 87%
o uthority ndi . e Tata Motors Ltd. 3.28% 9.43% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 3.69%
11.25% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 1.59% State Bank Of Indi 3.16% 8.95% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 3.36%
9.25% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2027 1.30% oLt e 2 50% ol pn-He. Do
9.61% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2021 1.28% ipla Ld. — 0% 8.3% NABARD 2018 3.23%
9.4% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2021 1.27% Maximiser Fund 8.96% Hero Fincorp Ltd 2018 1.79%
9.25% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2021 1.27% 8.39% Gruh Finance Ltd. 2018 1.78%
8.88% Export Import Bank Of India 2022 1.25% AUM: X 1983.84 Cr 8.34% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2018 1.78%
. Equit i
Buider Fund Platinum Plus Il Fund
nfosys Ltd. .24% .
AUM: % 280.84 Cr HDFC Bank Ltd. 6.98% AUM: X 527.63 Cr
o N Eauiy
8.65% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 3.97% fe"a“; ";dTUS'L'eS b‘g' i';go//“ HDFC Bank Ltd. 3.60%
8.76% HDB Financial Services Ltd 2017 3.57% l.l_acrsft’; nd foubro Lid. P Infosys Ltd. 3.50%
9.25% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2027 3.05% y . . n° Reliance Industries Ltd. 2.85%
9.81% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 2.97% State Bank Of India 4.01% i i ¥
8.5% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Lid. 2020 1.93°% Tata Motors Lid. 364% T nance Gorpn L o
8-851/ s Bank Lt{i 2024 pn. Lid. 1-84‘; Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 3.20% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.36%
.85% Axis Ban . -84% Axis Bank Ltd. 2.76% ICICI Bank Ltd. 1.87%
8.5% NHPC Ltd. 2022 1.80% o
Do C iegts ITC Ltd. 1.83%
8.8% ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd. 2017 1.79% Super 20 Fund 9
o . o Tata Motors Ltd. 1.44%
8.65% India Infradebt Ltd 2020 1.78% Siate Bk Of Indi a0
8.19% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 1.44% AUM: X 687.75 Cr Ct,alte Ltzn naia 150
- ipla Ltd. .
Balancer Fund Equity : :
Infosys Ltd. 9.27%
AUM: X 33.91 Cr Reliance Industries Ltd. 8.67% NA.BARD 201? 5.06%
HDEC Bank Ltd. 8.08% National Housing Bank 2018 4.91%
[ Debt | ICICI Bank Ltd. 7.26% 9.81% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 3.35%
9.39% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 6.10% Tata Motors Ltd. 7.09% 9.7% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 2.96%
9.6% L&T Finance Ltd. 2016 4.44% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 6.47% NABARD 2018 2.71%
gﬁfﬁ;’;\'gggoﬁ?k Of India 2019 g-gg of Maruti Suzuki India Ltd. 5.60% 9.63% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 2.37%
4% 967 State Bank Of India 5.51% o i ot o,
9.47% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2022 2.34% Tata Communications Ltd. 5.35% 2;?)0& EUI’aI E(I;efz(;rl(f:lcatlono(_;,(:rp;r'\_ I;_tdd 2200112 j]gioﬁ
9.35% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2021 1.55% Cipla Ltd. 4.70% : 0/" ower Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. - f’
8.9% Steel Authority Of India Ltd. 2019 1.47% — 8.55% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 1.93%
10.85% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2018 0.94% Multiplier Fund 9.35% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2018 1.66%
11% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 0.63% . Platinum Plus Ill Fund
9.36% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2021 0.62% AUM: X 483.78 Cr
Equity AUM: % 601.65 Cr

Enhancer Fund

HDFC Bank Ltd. 7.22% Equity
AUM: T 6785.28 Cr Jagran Prakashan Ltd. 6.84% o
A Inox Wind Limited 6.84% ::]E)ZSSBSSK L. ST
Equity Alstom India Limited 6.47% Reliance Industries Ltd 3.19%
HDFC Bank Ltd. 2.67% Colgate-Palmolive (India) Ltd. 5.54% } - :
Infosys Ltd 5 270/" Divii Laboratories I(_td ) 5 010/: Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 3.09%
Sy - oLy e : : Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.62%
Reliance Industries Ltd. 1.68% AlA Engineering Ltd. 4.58% ITC Ltd 2.05%
Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 1.60% Indian Oil Corpn. Ltd. 4.39% cicl Bénk Ltd 1'92%
ICICI Bank Ltd. 1.53% Engineers India Ltd. 3.82% Tata Mot Lla ’Il61°/
CLtd 1.46% Welspun India Limited 3.75% ata Motors I o1k
:;rsen 'And Toubro Ltd 1'36"/o : State Bank Of India 1.45%
N B ‘o - i
State Bank Of India 1.23% Pure Equity Fund Cipla Ltd. 1.28%
Cipla Ltd. 0.97% AUM: X 29.52 Cr . .
Equity National Housing Bank 2019 3.22%
: ; 8.65% NTPC Ltd. 2019 2.53%
Reliance Industries Ltd. 5.65%
$?7?/ta StTeI Ltd'l zOZ% Ltd. 2018 8223’ Crisil Ltd. 5.08"/: 8.2% Small Industries Development Bank
9 65% "st;:gacﬁk%fufngzs 202'0 0'710/: Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 4.90% Of India 2018 2.51%
9-8% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2017 0-48% Cipla Ltd. 4.35% 9.63% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 2.08%
9'1% State Bank Of Mysore 2'019 0'45% Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. 4.02% 9.39% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 1.72%
8.55% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 0.44% Ambuja Cements Ltd. 3.96% 9.45% HDFC.Ltd. 2019 1.71%
9.48% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2021 0.44% Ultratech Cement Ltd. 3.92% 8.85% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2019 1.70%
10.85% Punjab National Bank 2023 0.43% Alstom India Limited 3.65 o/" 8.6% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 1.70%
9.02% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2022 0.38% "E"‘Ia” Cé’mp?”y '-L'F“',‘te% g;g n//“ 8.76% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 1.52%
9.15% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2020 0.38% clerx services Limite 087 9.44% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2019 1.46%




Top Holdings as on 30th November 2015 Bir,ﬁ:?ufe

Insurance
Platinum Plus IV Fund Foresight - SP Fund ___  Debt
8.49% NHPC Ltd. 2020 10.74%
AUM: % 450.28 Cr AUM: X 95.88 Cr ’ ’
= 8.37% NABARD 2020 7.49%
Equity Squty 9.32% P Fi C Ltd. 2019 4.38%
. 'ower Finance Corpn. . .
HDFC Bank Lid. 4.20% Reliance Industries Ltd. 5.48% ’ P ’
0, 0y
Infosys Ltd. 417% Infosys Ltd. 5.36% 8.55% Tata Sons Ltd. 2020 4.26%
Reliance Industries Ltd. 3.43% HDFC Bank Ltd. 4.93% 8.68% Aditya Birla Nuvo Ltd. 2020 1.06%
Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 3.31% Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 4.59% Titanium Fund 3 Fund
Larsen & Toubro Ltd. 3.26%
Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.82% .
e L ) 20; ICICI Bank Ltd. 3.10% AUM: X 5.95 Cr
: e ITC Ltd. 2.77% Equity
o
ICICI Bank Ltd. 2.06% State Bank Of India 2.39% HDFC Bank Ltd. 5.41%
o )
Tata Motors Ltd. 1.72% Axis Bank Ltd. 2.35% Reliance Industries Ltd. 5.30%
. o .
(S:tate Bank Of India 1.56 ; Tata Motors Ltd. 2.16% Infosys Ltd. 5.22%
ila Lid. 1.38% __ Det | : :
H Devell t Fi . Ltd. 4.529
o
9.04% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 5.70% 8.93% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2021 5.38% e L 5.8%%
o
9.32% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 4.49% 8.44% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2021 5.25% ICICI Bank Ltd. 3.38%
' o ’ 9 9 State Bank Of India 2.77%
9.05% Petronet LNG Ltd. 2019 4.18% 8.54% NHPC Ltd. 2021 ) 3.17% ’
8.68% Aditya Birla Nuvo Ltd. 2020 3.73% 9.3% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2021 1.09% Tata Motors Ltd. 2.55%
067 Aditya Birla Nuvo Ld. R 8.49% NTPC Ltd. 2025 0.07% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.38%
NABARD 2019 8:50% Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd 2.17%
i - otak Mahindra Bank Ltd. .
9.63% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 3.47% ForeSIth FP Fund “o
8.68% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2020 3.13% AUM: T 2283.02 Cr 8.37% NABARD 2020 10.16%
8.75% HDFC. Ltd. 2020 2.92% Equity 8.95% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2020 8.56%
8.93% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2019 2.28% Reliance Industries Ltd. 3.87% 8.56% Tata Sons Ltd. 2020 . 3.37%
8.37% NABARD 2020 2.24% Infosys Ltd. 3.75% Pension Nourish Fund
. . HDFC Bank Ltd. 3.68% AUM: T11.71 Cr
Platinum Premier Fund Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 3.44%
AUM: % 692.19 Cr ICICI Bank Ltd. 2.41% “ :
Eane Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.31% 9.04% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 8.76%
_f quity ” ITC Ltd. 1.93% 8.4% Nuclear Power Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2028 8.75%
Infosys Ltd. 4.61 ;

4 ) > Axis Bank Ltd. 1.77% 9.81% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 5.34%
Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 4.13% State Bank Of India 1.68% 0.95% Food G ion Of Ingia 2022 61
HDFC Bank Ltd. 3.90% Tata Motors Ltd. 1.59% -99% Food Lorporation Ut India ol
ICICI Bank Ltd. 3.11% 9.57% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2021  2.34% 9:37% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2024 3.63%
Reliance Industries Ltd. 3.07% 8.44% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2021 1.76% 10.7% Indian Railway Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2023 2.95%
ITC Ltd. 2.45% 8.55% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2021 1.73% 8.9% Steel Authority Of India Ltd. 2019 2.56%

’ o : o
State Bank Of India 2.14% gg’o/E’;p"” '"g",’(;fa”k %ff'lndd'_a f?; 92021 1‘; o;“ 9.74% Tata Sons Ltd. 2024 1.83%
Axis Bank Ltd. 2.07% -o7 Fower Grid Lorpn. OF India Lid. 23% '

o, o, 9.15% Export Import Bank Of India 2022 1.79%
Oil And Natural Gas Corpn. Ltd. 1.78% 8.54% NHPC Ltd. 2021 1:20% o
9.75% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2022 1.17% Pension Growth Fund

. Debt | 9.61% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2021 0.95% :
8.37% NABARD 2020 4.76% 9.48% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2021 0.94% AUM: % 30.25 Cr
8.18% NABARD 2020 3.61% 9.3% Export Import Bank Of India 2022 0.92%

8.68% Aditya Birla N Ltd. 2020 2.96% 8.3% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2025 8.62%
O Adilya Siria Ruvo Hd. Jote Titanium Fund 1 Fund . ) ' 5
8.3% Steel Authority Of India Ltd. 2020 2.89% 8.4% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2023 7.69%
8.7% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2020 2.67% AUM: X 34.44 Cr 9.37% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2024 7.03%
8.87% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2020 2.21% quity 8.49% L&T Infra Debt Fund Limited 2025 3.00%

8.97% Tata Sons Ltd. 2020 2.20% HDFC Bank Ltd. 4.73%
o o Wi - o
8.68% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2020 218% :;E:?C:tﬁ"dustries » :220;0 9.55% Hindalco Industries Ltd. 2022 3.26%
. .38%
. . 0 1 0
7.93% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2020 2.14% Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 3.91% 8.7% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2025 1.02%
0 0y - -
8.75% HDFC. Ltd. 2020 1.75% ITC Ltd. 3.33% Pension Enrich Fund
b ICICI Bank Ltd. 2.96%
Platinum Advantage Fund State Bank Of India 2.39% AUM: X 158.44 Cr
: ata Motors Ltd. 23% i
AUM: % 1103.62 Cr Tata Motors Ltd 2.23% Equity
Equity Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.08% Infosys Ltd. 2.47%
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. 1.87% ) .
Infosys Ltd. 4.79% Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2.15%
HDFC Bank Ltd. 4.45% . . Reliance Industries Ltd. 2.07%
. . 8.6% Steel Authority Of India Ltd. 2019 9.38%
Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 4.22% 8.7% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2020 7.36% HDFC Bank Ltd. 1.57%
Reliance Industries Ltd. 3.57% 9.25% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2019 6.40% ITC Ltd. 1.55%
8.55% Tata Sons Ltd. 2020 4.66% .
ICICI Bank Ltd. 3.35% 7
- 9.63% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 4.53% State Bank Of India 1.85%
Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 3.24% 8.76% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2019 2.95% ICICI Bank Ltd. 1.42%
ITC Ltd. 3.06% 8.37% NABARD 2020 2.92% Tata Motors Ltd. 1.38%
State Bank Of India 2.37% 9.3% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2018 1.87% o
s Bk Lt o7 o/o 8.68% Aditya Birla Nuvo Ltd. 2020 1.45% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 1.24%
Xis Bank Ltd. e 9.04% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 0.89% Manpasand Beverages Limited 1.08%
Tata Motors Ltd. 1.96% Titanium Fund 2 Fund
c 9.25% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2027 6.76%
8.93% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2020 2.33% L LB e el 9.81% Power Finance Corp. Ltd. 2018 2.43%
8.85% Power Grid Corpn. Of India Ltd. 2020 2.32% Equity 9.95% Food Corporation Of India 2022 2.04%
8.78% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2020 2.31% HDFC Bank Ltd. 5.01% 9.18% HABARD Lid. 2018 1.92%
. . . ‘0 . . o
8.67% LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 2020 2.28% IRf“a”CT_ ';‘dus“'es Ltd. Z-ZZZ’ 5.9% Steal Authority Of India Lid. 2019 1+ 80%
B eel Authorl naia . .
8.49% NHPC Ltd. 2020 1.74% nfosys Lid. , DofN ’ Y °
L Housing Development Finance Corpn. Ltd. 4.31% 9.55% Hindalco Industries Ltd. 2022 1.87%
Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2020 1.65% ITC Ltd 3.71%
. . o ) o
9.81% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2018 1.60% ICICI Bank Ltd. 3.13% 9.37% Power Finance Corpn. Ltd. 2024 1.34%
o icati o
9.63% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2019 0.94% State Bank Of India 2.66% 9.24% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2018 1.30%
8.8% Rural Electrification Corpn. Ltd. 2020 0.93% Tata Motors Ltd. 2.36% 10.15% Kotak Mahindra Prime Ltd. 2017 1.28%
8.4% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2020 0.91% Larsen And Toubro Ltd. 2.30% 9.9% Cholamandalam Investment And
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. 2.08% Finance Co. Ltd. 2016 1.27%
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